AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

PAGE OF PAGES
i | >

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5 PROJECT NO_ (I applicable)
0461 05/28/2014 14BM001952

6 ISSUED BY CODE |gosol 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ttem &) CODE 100901
Savannah River Operaticns Savannah River Operations

U.S. Department of Energy U.S5. Department of Energy

Savannah River Operations avannah River Operations

P.OC. Box & P.0. Box A

Aiken SC 29802 Aiken SC 29802

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTCR (No., street, county, State and ZiF Code) (x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS, LLC

Attn: LLOYD CLEVINGER
203 LAURENS ST sHW
AIKEN SC 298012421

98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

. | 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
“ |DE-AC0%-083R22470

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
01/10/2008

CCDE FACILITY CODE

758881048

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

([ The above numbered sclicitation is amended as set forth in llem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [lis extended, [ ]is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior lo the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items & and 15, and returning copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitled; or (c} By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the sclictation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TC BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
wirtue of this amendmen! you desire lo change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and 15 recerved pnor to the opening hour and date specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

Net Increase: S

. 982,421.44

13. THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO_IN ITEM 10A
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriabon dalte, efc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
D. OTHER (Specty type of modification and authorily)
X Clause I 53 - DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dec Z000)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor {x]s not, [is required to sign this document and return ] copies to the issuing office

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Crganized by UCF section headings, including sohcilation/contract subject matter where feasible )
A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001 (Reimbursable Work
with SRNS FINPLAN 12. the amount of

are hereby obligated as cited below:

For Other Federal Agency), in accordance

$1,982,421.44

Funds in

1) Department of Defense: $280,079.00
o

Lt
i <8
2
b
ke

a1
—

f Homeland

Securicy: 1,102,

CLIN 0001 total cobligated amount is increased from $5,443,052,204.05 to $5,445,034,625.49.

B. As a result of this medification,
Continued ...

Part I - Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in llem 9A or 104 as heretofore changed remains unchanged and in full force and effect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnat) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING QFFICER (Type or print)

Angela S.
Fan

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168 TED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

R 05/28/2014

" (Signature of Contracting Officar)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescnbed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

AGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET DE-AC09-08SR22470/0461 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS, LLC
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (Cy D) (E) (F)

and Price/Cost, paragraph B, entitled "Obligation
of Funds,"” is hereby revised t¢ increase the
total amount of funds obligated to the contract
from $6,€42,7€0,547.88 to S€,E844,762,9€69.32.

C. The contract estimated value and all other
terms and conditions remain unchanged.

FOB: Destination

NSN 7540-01-152-8087

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Spenscred by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 53 110



